File Number

0000167147

0000185886

0000185890

0000185860

0000185893

0000185828

Purpose

New NCE
FM CP
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FM

FX

FM

FX

AM

FX

Call Sign

W259DG

WRKY-

FM

K296EP

WNTI

W222BF

Facility ID  Station Type

766042

202434

72316

81197

56364

149343

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

88.5

99.7

104.9

107.1

990.0

92.3

City, State

MORONI, UT

ALTOONA, PA

HOLLIDAYSBURG,

PA

SANTA ROSA, NM

SOMERSET, PA

COCHRAN, GA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Remanente
Broadcasting Network

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

KLIMEK
COMMUNICATIONS
CORP.

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

RADIO BY GRACE,
INC.

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
03/07/2022 Received
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000185840  Minor FM WSSI 36929 Main 92.7 DARIEN, GA GOLDEN ISLES 03/04/2022 Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185883 Renewal of FM WALY 58312 Main 103.9 BELLWOOD, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185833 Renewal of FX W267CM 142127 101.3 JOHNSTOWN, PA ZIP2, LLC 03/04/2022 Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:

0000176885 License To LPD WSFG- 168769 Main 31 BERRY, AL ETTIE CLARK 03/07/2022 Received
Cover LD
Amendment
From: To:

0000185895 Renewal of FM WJIHT 64848 Main 92.1 JOHNSTOWN, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000167137 New NCE FM 766052 Main 89.1 TWENTYNINE Remanente 03/07/2022 Received
FM CP PALMS, CA Broadcasting Network
Amendment
From: To:
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File Number

0000185881

0000185858

0000167143

0000185901

0000185853

0000167140

Purpose
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

New NCE

FM CP
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

New NCE

FM CP
Amendment

From:

Service

FX

FM

FM

FX

FS

FM

Call Sign

W225CF

WYBF

W283CX

WLEV

Facility ID  Station Type

155464

8127

766049

201233

39875

766056

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

92.9

89.1

89.5

104.5

100.7

91.1

City, State

READING, PA

RADNOR

TOWNSHIP, PA

FIREBAUGH, CA

JOHNSTOWN, PA

ALLENTOWN, PA

SALTON CITY, CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

AMERICAN FM
ASSOCIATES, INC.

CABRINI' UNIVERSITY

Remanente
Broadcasting Network

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

Remanente
Broadcasting Network

Status Date  Status
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022 Received
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022 Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022 Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000185887 Renewal of AM WFBG 38269 Main 1290.0 ALTOONA, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185885 Renewal of AM WTNA 47089 Main 1430.0 ALTOONA, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185897 Renewal of FX W230BK 64846 Main 93.9 JOHNSTOWN, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022  Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185849  Minor FS WCTO 36997 Main 96.1 EASTON, PA RADIO LICENSE 03/04/2022 Accepted
Modification HOLDING CBC, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185812  Minor DCA KCNZ- 52887 Main 566.0 SAN FRANCISCO, Poquito Mas 03/04/2022 Accepted
Modification CD CA Communications LLC For Filing
(Sharing)
From: To:

0000185877  Renewal of AM WNCL 53483 Main 930.0 MILFORD, DE FM RADIO 03/04/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000167145

0000167138

0000185896

0000185867

0000160933

0000185819

Purpose

New NCE
FM CP
Amendment

From:
New NCE

FM CP
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FM

FM

FX

FM

FM

Call Sign
766046
766048
WRKW 64845
W245CJ 139424
WLLM- 28303
FM
WINK- 22094
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

91.3

90.1

99.1

96.9

90.1

96.9

City, State

FAIRVIEW, UT

INDIAN SPRINGS,
NV

EBENSBURG, PA

WILMINGTON, DE

CARLINVILLE, IL

FORT MYERS, FL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Remanente
Broadcasting Network

Remanente
Broadcasting Network

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

GOOD NEWS RADIO,
INC.

FORT MYERS
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

Status Date Status
03/07/2022 Received
03/07/2022 Received
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022 Received
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000185908

0000185892

0000185835

0000185866

0000185874

0000185878

Purpose
From:

Renewal of
License

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

FM

FM

FS

FM

FM

FX

Call Sign

WWCF

WFGI-

FM

WCKL

WSTW

WAFL

W271CX

Facility ID  Station Type

85292

72965

73233

16459

53482

151295

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

88.7

95.5

97.9

93.7

97.7

102.1

City, State

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MCCONNELLSBURG COVE MOUNTAIN

, PA

JOHNSTOWN, PA

CHICAGO, IL

WILMINGTON, DE

MILFORD, DE

MILFORD, DE

EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING,
INC.

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

Status Date  Status
03/07/2022 Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022 Pending
03/04/2022 Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000181621

0000185888

0000185873

0000185889

0000185831

0000185832

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FM

FX

FM

FM

AM

Call Sign

KFDJ

W283DI

WCHK-

FM

WFGY

KALV

From: BLUE SKY MEDIA, LLC

Assignment
of
Authorization

FX

K258GZ

Facility ID  Station Type

177220

202435

58763

38265

43280

203242

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

90.1

104.5

101.3

98.1

1430.0

To: Remember Radio, LLC

99.5

City, State

GLENDALE, UT

ALTOONA, PA

MILFORD, DE

ALTOONA, PA

ALVA, OK

ALVA, OK

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ADVANCE
MINISTRIES, INC. D/B
/Al NEW LIFE
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

BLUE SKY MEDIA,
LLC

BLUE SKY MEDIA,
LLC

Status Date

03/04/2022

03/07/2022

03/04/2022

03/07/2022

03/04/2022

03/04/2022

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: BLUE SKY MEDIA, LLC To: Remember Radio, LLC

0000185786  Modification DTV WTEN 74422 Main 530.0 ALBANY, NY Nexstar Media Inc. 03/03/2022 Accepted
to License For Filing
(Next Gen)
From: To:

0000185909 License To LPD WNDC- 130443 Main 17 SALISBURY, MD IGLESIA MANMIN 03/07/2022  Accepted
Cover LP TODA LA CREACION For Filing

USA INC.

From: To:

0000167635 New NCE FM 766053 Main 91.1 BORON, CA Remanente 03/07/2022 Received
FM CP Broadcasting Network
Amendment
From: To:

0000185884  Renewal of FM WWOT 47090 Main 100.1 ALTOONA, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022  Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185906 License To FX K244FC 143945 96.7 HILLSBORO, TX HISPANIC FAMILY 03/07/2022  Accepted
Cover CHRISTIAN For Filing

NETWORK, INC.

From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000185882  Renewal of FM WLCH 61632 Main 91.3 LANCASTER, PA SPANISH AMERICAN  03/07/2022  Accepted
License CIVIC ASSOCIATION For Filing

FOR EQUALITY, INC.

From: To:

0000185848  Assignment FM KGIO 92452 Main 90.5 ASTORIA, OR CENTRO FAMILIAR 03/04/2022 Accepted
of CRISTIANO For Filing
Authorization
From: CENTRO FAMILIAR CRISTIANO To: Growing Christian Foundation

0000185894  Renewal of FX W278CR 201226 103.5 SOMERSET, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022  Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000167392 New NCE FM 766061 Main 89.9 La Paz Valley, AZ Remanente 03/07/2022 Received
FM CP Broadcasting Network
Amendment
From: To:

0000185876 Renewal of FM WXDE 53487 Main 105.9 LEWES, DE FM RADIO 03/04/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000167153 New NCE FM 765721 Main 90.3 SEARCY, AR Hispanic American 03/04/2022 Received
FM CP Christian Network, Inc.
Amendment
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File Number

0000185834

0000185806

0000185875

0000162639

0000185880

Purpose

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Modification
to License
(Next Gen)

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FL

DTV

FL

FM

FX

Call Sign

WBBY-
LP

WRGB

KFHW-

LP

KWFH

K210EU

Facility ID  Station Type

134940

73942

134746

16762

54004

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

100.3

82.0

1011

90.3

89.9

City, State

BERWICK, PA

SCHENECTADY, NY

BILLINGS, MT

PARKER, AZ

TUCSON, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

BERWICK
ADVENTIST
BROADCASTING,
INC.

WRGB Licensee, LLC

BEST OF BILLINGS
SCHOOLS
ASSOCIATION

ADVANCE
MINISTRIES, INC. D/B
/A NEW LIFE
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

Status Date  Status
03/04/2022 Accepted
For Filing
03/03/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022 Received
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000185850

0000185843

0000185846

0000185852

0000185891

0000167141

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

Assignment FX K275CH 60147
of

Authorization

From: EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION

Minor FM
Modification

WBQO 191581

From:

Renewal of FX W297CA 151209

License

From:

Assignment FM KHHL 78984
of

Authorization

From: Alpha Media Licensee LLC

Renewal of FM WKYE 15328

License
From:
New NCE FM

FM CP
Amendment

766055

From:

Facility ID  Station Type

REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

Main 102.9

To: Alpha Media Licensee LLC

Main 93.7
To:

107.3
To:
Main 103.1
To:
Main 96.5
To:
Main 89.3
To:

City, State

GRESHAM, OR

ST. SIMONS ISLAND

, GA

WILMINGTON, DE

KARNES CITY, TX

JOHNSTOWN, PA

DUDLEYVILLE, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

QBS
BROADCASTING, LLC

PRIORITY RADIO,
INC.

Alpha Media Licensee
LLC

FM RADIO
LICENSES, LLC

Remanente
Broadcasting Network

Status Date  Status
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022 Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/04/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022  Accepted
For Filing
03/07/2022 Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220308-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/08/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000185898 Renewal of FM WLKH 56363 Main 97.7 SOMERSET, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185900 Renewal of AM WNTJ 15327 Main 1490.0 JOHNSTOWN, PA FM RADIO 03/07/2022 Accepted
License LICENSES, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000185845  Modification LPD W18EU- 4332 Main 18 MIAMI, FL Estrella Television 03/04/2022 Accepted
to License D License LLC For Filing
(Sharing)
From: To:

0000185830 License To FM WWUF 71149 Main 97.7 WAYCROSS, GA HIGGS MULTIMEDIA 03/04/2022 Accepted
Cover GROUP, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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